Consistuency
Araria
Arrah

Aurangabad
Banka
Begusarai
Bhagalpur
Buxar
Darbhanga
Gaya
Gopalganj
Hajipur
Jahanabad
Jamui
Jhanjharpur
Karakat
Katihar
Khagaria
Kishanganj
Madhepura
Madhubani
Maharajgan;j
Munger
Muzaffarpur
Nalanda
Nawada

Paschim Champaran

Pataliputra
Patna Sahib
Purnia
Purvi Champaran
Samastipur
Saran
Sasaram
Sheohar
Sitamarhi

MP Names
Pradeep Kumar Singh
R K Singh
Sushil Kumar
Giridhari Yadav
Giriraj Singh
Ajay Kumar Mandal
Ashwini Kumar
Gopal Jee Thakur
Vijay Kumar
DrAlok Kumar Suman
Pashu Pati Kumar Paras
Chandeshwar Prasad
Chirag Paswan
Ramprit Mandal
Mahabali Singh
Dulal Chandra Goswami
Choudhary Mehboob
DrMohammad Jawed
Dinesh Chandra Yadav
Ashok Kumar Yadav
Janardan Singh
Rajiv Ranjan Singh
Ajay Nishad
Kaushlendra Kumar
Chandan Singh
Dr Sanjay Jaiswal
Ram Kripal Yadav
Ravi Shankar Prasad
Santosh Kumar
Radha Mohan Singh
Ramchandra Paswan
Rajiv Pratap Rudy
Chhedi Paswan
Rama Devi
Sunil Kumar Pintu

Party
BJP
BJP
BJP
JDU
BJP
JDU
BJP
BJP
JDU
JDU
LJP
JDU
LJP
JDU
JDU
JDU
LJP
Cong
JDU
BJP
BJP
JDU
BJP
JDU
LJP
BJP
BJP
BJP
JDU
BJP
LJP
BJP
BJP
BJP
JDU

BJP
52.87
52.42
45.83

56.48

47.94
60.79

RLSP 30.34

INC 33.32
61.83
56.17
63.03

59.6
47.28
61.85

57.81

51.29

50.76
60.59

LJP

CPI138.79

CPI122.03
BSP 0.92

53.76
RSP 4.34
55.76

INC 44.93
52.77

INC 34.82

52.59
RLSP 30.58
INC 32.87
INC 32.02
RLSP 28.43
55.19
INC 33.76

JDU

HAM(S) 38.12
47.98

59.3

48.79
55.44
BSP 1.45
4217
BSP 3.33
56.8
47.21
55.05
30.19
54.42
32.44
51.03
52.45
36.88

RJD 43.63
54.85
SSD 1.40
INC 30.50
41.33
BSP 8.86
26.71
54.65

RJD
41.14

27.84
16.17
32.67
36.02
33.02
JDR 2.45
27.49
33.36
41.95

26.35
RLSP 37.19

AAP 0.89
28.14
VIP 14.62

VIP 24.28
HAM(S) 27.61
BSP 1.13
BSP1.30

BSP 1.43

WAP 2.88

BSP 1.24
30.52

NOTA
1.76
2.02
24
1.67
3.03
1.67
BSP 1.17
3.14
5.04
2.51
2.48
4.16
SJDD 2.42
2.62
1.84
VIP 27.06
1.79
3.35
0.58
2.28
1.02
0.82
3.73
4.51
0.61
1.61
2.27
3.48
3
1.95
0.7

Other

BSP 1.53

Independent 14.82
Independent 2.34
Independent 0.92

BSP 8.13
Independent 3.55
HAM(S) 32.86
BSP 3.51
Independent 3.06
BSP 2.41
Independent 1.76
Independent 2.89
BSP 2.56
NCP 0.83
Independent 5.36
AIMIM 26.78
JAP(L) 8.51
Independent 16.72
BSP 2.57
Independent 3.33
AIFB 0.1
Independent 3.65

Independent 1.07
BAAP 0.89

Independent 4.51
BND 1.78
Independent 2.18

Independent 3.69
Independent 6.50



Siwan
Supaul
Ujiarpur
Vaishali
Valmiki Nagar

Kavita Singh
Dileshwar Kamait
Nityanand Rai
Veena Devi
Baidyanath Prasad Mahto

JDU
JDU
BJP
LJP
JDU

INC 29.76
RLSP 27.51
52.87
INC 35.95

4554 33.66
53.78 -
CPI(M) 2.85
31.04 -
38.08 BPP 10.36

CPI17.58

1.49

3.87

Independent 3.83
Independent 5.24
Independent 2.43
6.13
RLSP 4.95



